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ARGO INVESTMENTS LIMITED NPV

ISIN:  AU000000ARG4

Overview

2024/08/16 08:10:10

Price
8.79 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.00% (0.00)

AUOO0000ARG4
ARG

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
4,031 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

8.77 AUD (8,078)
8.79 AUD (6,626)
8.80 AUD

8.81 AUD

8.73 AUD

8.79 AUD
8.768188 AUD
320,689
2,811,861.41
434

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: ARG
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ARG4&ID_NOTATION=27923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48ab25ae29aac3729f362b8031aef0080867c1f4ab2c19d1c4dc47e12bf2d292&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eab91e49dfba6b42f&time=1724023443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e68e7b505774f59a3c3e3401f0be850f618e11f04b38a1bb951779152dc02b65&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=33dbac95ca40a1acf&time=1724023443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b096b55b43dc16f71bfb40315b52f34f0b73eb52674998d202c28d7b10203acb&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70e884b12cbd92ad4&time=1724023443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3302228eb3a3666e1e3d21fd5ce3a680eecaebe57194c9cebc72bded90e4da97&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=92d30a0171a2c2b9f&time=1724023443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41dcadbdda23fa86a54b3dda7a97d20709163408a55b9f5d11ad17d1cc92b3fb&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7efe3e1a942234ebb&time=1724023443&tool=RSC

ARGO INVESTMENTS LIMITED NPV

Details

2024/08/16 08:10:10

Price
8.79 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN AUOO00000ARG4
Symbol ARG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,031 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.77 AUD (8,078)
Ask (Ask size) 8.79 AUD (6,626)
Open 8.80 AUD
High 8.81 AUD
Low 8.73 AUD
Close (prev. day) 8.79 AUD
VWAP 8.768188 AUD
Volume (pcs) 320,689
Trading volume 2,811,861.41
Number of trades 434
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.90% -2.33% -9.94%
Perf (abs.) -0.08 -0.21 -0.97
Beta 0.52 0.49 0.47
Volatility 10.17 10.31 12.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ARGO INVESTMENTS LIMITED NPV

Exchange [F]
FINRA other OTC Issues

Australian Securities
Exchange

Date Time Price

(mio.)
2024/01/ 15:30 6.33 USD 0.00
17

2024/08/ 08:10 8.79 AUD 2.81
16

Trading volume

8.94 AUD (289,597)
8.84 AUD (269,993)
8.72 AUD (262,470)
8.73 AUD (235,126)

9.19 AUD (2024/02/12)

8.55 AUD (2024/07/03)

9.19 AUD (2024/02/12)

8.27 AUD (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades
2

434
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=27923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=111252386

ARGO INVESTMENTS LIMITED NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ARGO INVESTMENTS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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